DELTA LARGE GROUP/SMALL GROUP COSTS PER LEADER
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Large Group Planbook

Small Group Planbook

Kid's Handbook

T-shirt

Lanyard/Emblem
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Regular Cost
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$23.99-59.95

$27.18-51.15

$11.99-35.96

$11.99-35.96

$29.99-74.95

$33.98-63.95

$14.99-44.96

$13.99-44.96

\/ Optional Item




