DELTA LARGE GROUP/SMALL GROUP COSTS PER LEADER

DELTA	LARGE GROUP LEADER	SMALL GROUP LEADER	GAMES LEADER	SKILL ACTIVITY LEADER
Large Group Planbook	✓			
Small Group Planbook		✓		
Kid's Handbook		✓	✓	✓
T-shirt				
Lanyard/Emblem				
Membership Cost	\$23.99-59.95	\$27.18-51.15	\$11.99-35.96	\$11.99-35.96
Regular Cost	\$29.99-74.95	\$33.98-63.95	\$14.99-44.96	\$13.99-44.96
Essential Item Optional Item				